PTA Meeting Agenda
November, 5th 2013

Guests
Lynn Bird

Call Meeting to Order
Approve October Meeting Minutes

Reports

Principal Report - Jamie
Presidents Report - Amie
Treasurer Report - Elena

Vice President Report - Courtney
Membership Report - Sharell

Business (Maximum of § minutes each, unless agreed upon earlier)
Winter Holiday Night - Jean and Cindy

Auction - Heidi

fun Run Update - Cara and Kelly

Garden - Paul

Scrip - Angela

Questions and Comments
Ad journ Meeting

Our Next Meeting is Tuesday December 3rd.

www.tualatinelementarypta.org tualatinpta@gmail.com

6:45

7:00

7:05

7:20

7:40
7:45


http://www.tualatinelementarypta.org
http://www.tualatinelementarypta.org
mailto:tualatinpta@gmail.com
mailto:tualatinpta@gmail.com

