PTA Meeting Agenda

November, 5th 2013

<u>Guests</u>	
Lynn Bird	6:45
<u>Call Meeting to Order</u> Approve October Meeting Minutes	7:00
<u>Reports</u> Principal Report - Jamie Presidents Report - Amie Treasurer Report - Elena Vice President Report - Courtney Membership Report - Sharell	7:05
<u>Business</u> (Maximum of 5 minutes each, unless agreed upon earlier) Winter Holiday Night - Jean and Cindy Auction - Heidi Fun Run Update - Cara and Kelly Garden - Paul Scrip - Angela	7:20
Questions and Comments	7:40
Adjourn Meeting	7:45